City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details

File #: 170130 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Approved
File created: 4/25/2017 In control: City Council
On agenda: 5/1/2017 Final action: 5/1/2017
Title: Contract Extension - EZ-Go Golf Carts

Council is requested to extend the Golf Cart Program Contract with EZ-Go for one additional 3-year
replacement cycle at no additional cost to the City. The annual value of the contract extension is
$124,505.00 which is the same annualized value in the FY 2016-2017 Annual Budget.

Sponsors: Committee of the Whole
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6. Golf Carts Contract Extension
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/1/12017 1 City Council approved Pass

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

