
 

CITY OF HIGH POINT 
AGENDA ITEM 

 
Title:  Authorize E-Z-Go Golf Cart Rental Agreement with PNC Equipment Finance LLC 
From: Jeffrey A Moore, Financial Services Director Meeting Date: August 21, 2017 

Public Hearing: No Advertising Date / 
Advertised By: N/A 

Attachments: 
 
 
 

Form of Resolution 

 
 
PURPOSE:   
City staff must be authorized to execute the golf cart equipment rental financing agreement in order that the new 
fleet of E-Z-Go golf carts and equipment may be delivered to Oak Hollow and Blair Park golf courses.  
 
BACKGROUND:   
The City Council awarded the original contract for golf carts in July 2008 to Textron/EZ-Go for three 3-year fleet 
replacement leasing cycles.  At its May 1, 2017 meeting, City Council authorized the one-time extension to the 
bid and contract at no additional costs to the City. The contract cannot be extended again.   
 
As promised at that time, Financial Services staff is now bringing the related financial leasing agreement to City 
Council for that specific approval.   
 
BUDGET IMPACT:    
The annual value of the rental financing agreement is $124,505.00, as provided in the adopted FY2017-2018 
Annual Budget.  No additional funds are required.  Funds for the contractual obligation will be required annually 
through FY2020-2021. 
 
RECOMMENDATION / ACTIONS REQUESTED:  
City Council is requested to authorize the City Manager, Financial Services Director, and any additional City officials 
required to execute all necessary documents in connection with the Rental Financing Agreement with PNC 
Equipment Finance LLC.  
 
 
 
 
 






